
Sl.No. Name of the Student Gmail id 
1 Anima Goyal goyalanima@gmail.com

2 Akshit Anand akshitanand97@gmail.com

3 Architaa R S richiearchita@gmail.com

4 Ashitha Paul K ashithapaulkollanur@gmail.com

5 Ashiya Shaima shaimaashiya@gmail.com

6 Ashiyath Anshaba P anshabaashiya@gmail.com

7 Ashritha M Hegde ashumhegde@gmail.com

8
Bandhan Kumar 
Pradhan bandhan.k416@gmail.com

9 Biraj Bhattarai birajbhattarai29@gmail.com

10
J Chirstabel Jane 
Stephanie cbeljane1998@gmail.com

11 Jeevan R S jeevansuri@gmail.com

12 Joanna K B kbjo.tx@gmail.com

13 Joel Joseph joelchirakara@gmail.com

14 Kapai Arva Shabbirbhai arvakps@gmail.com

15 Kavitha J kavithajanardhan31@gmail.com

16 Keneitsolo-U Koza koza.tsolo@gmail.com

17 Kusuma M kusumamahesh157@gmail.com

18 M Pradyumna pradyraos1@gmail.com

19 Madhusudhan B M madhusbm1@gmail.com

20 Mallika Nikita Lewis mallikalewis@gmail.com
21 Mansi Karnad karnad2395@gmail.com
22 Mohamed Abuthalha M mrvabuthalha@gmail.com
23 O D Yaazhini yaaludaksh@gmail.com
24 P Niranjana ninjup98@gmail.com
25 Priyanka N priyankanagaraj494@gmail.com
26 Rini K R rinikr0001@gmail.com 

27
Rushali Hemantkumar 
Takar rushalihthakar@gmail.com

28 S Amritha Varshini amrithavarshini61@gmail.com
29 Shinsi Binth E K shinsibinthali@gmail.com
30 Siddhi Deepak Patel siddhi.patel24@gmail.com
31 Sri Ranjani V sriranjanimurali@gmail.com
32 Sumathi N sumathin1997@gmail.com
33 Syam Krishna V syamathira@gmail.com
34 Tanvi Rajesh Sanghavi tanvisanghavi@gmail.com
35 Thanuja M thanujam31@gmail.com 
36 Thirumanjari K thirukarthik97@gmail.com 
37 Veda P dimpiveda@gmail.com 
38 Vijayeshwari S vijayeshwari268@gmail.com
39 Vyshna Babu T vyshna33@gmail.com
40 Gayathri ganeshgayathri71@gmail.com
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41 Zainab Ismail zainabismail13@gmail.com






